www.harmonybathroomware.com.au | 1
Vanity Collection
100% Australian Made Cabinets
2
•	 Durable steel runners with soft-close fittings
•	 �Classic white cabinet interior; made from melamine, these
interiors are durable and easy to clean
•	 5 year warranty on every vanity cabinet
•	 100% Australian Made
•	 Mix & Match your cabinet colour and handle selections
S   SILVER INCLUSIONS
Inclusions
CABINET HANDLE OPTIONS
CABINET COLOUR OPTIONS
ALPHA CERAMIC VANITY TOPS
Ceramic vanity tops use porcelain ceramic moulding techniques for
a traditional look and feel. Basins come with single tap hole only.
•	 Strong, fully glazed ceramic
•	 Internal overflow
•	 5 year warranty
•	 Plug and waste and taps sold separately
D Handle - Chrome Fingerpull - Painted or Woodgrain
Prime Oak Woodmatt Tassie Oak Woodmatt White Gloss White Satin
www.harmonybathroomware.com.au | 3
Wall Hung
SKU SIZE TYPE DWR
HAR-V-600-C-APH-W 600mm 2 doors N/A
HAR-V-750-C-APH-W 750mm 1 door 2 DWR Left/Right-
hand
HAR-V-900-C-APH-W 900mm 1 door 2 DWR Left/Right-
hand
HAR-V-1200-C-APH-W 1200mm 2 doors 2 DWR Left/Right-
hand
HARD-V-1200-C-APH-W 1200mm 1 door 4 DWR Double
Wall Hung 600mm
DOOR    DOOR
600 460
520

1,200 460
835
350
Wall Hung 1200mm
1,200 460
350
350
485
520
Harmony Bassini Wall Hung
BY TIMBERLINE
Available in Left- or Right-hand side drawers.
4
Floorstanding - 2 Drawers
SKU SIZE TYPE DWR
HAR-V-600-C-APH-F 600mm 2 doors N/A
HAR-V-750-C-APH-F 750mm 1 door 2 DWR Left/Right-
hand
HAR-V-900-C-APH-F 900mm 1 door 2 DWR Left/Right-
hand
HAR-V-1200-C-APH-F 1200mm 2 doors 2 DWR Left/Right-
hand
HARD-V-1200-C-APH-F 1200mm 1 door 4 DWR Double
Harmony Bassini Floorstanding – 2 Drawers
BY TIMBERLINE
Floorstanding 600mm
DOOR

850
460
835
350
Floorstanding - 4 Drawer 1200mm
1,200 460
850
350
350 485
Available in Left- or Right-hand side drawers.
www.harmonybathroomware.com.au | 5
Harmony Bassini Floorstanding – 3 Drawers
BY TIMBERLINE
Floorstanding - 3 Drawers
SKU SIZE TYPE DWR
HAR3-V-750-C-APH-F 750mm 1 door 3 DWR Left/Right-
hand
HAR3-V-900-C-APH-F 900mm 1 door 3 DWR Left/Right-
hand
HAR3-V-1200-C-APH-F 1200mm 2 doors 3 DWR Left/Right-
hand
HAR6-V-1200-C-APH-F 1200mm 1 door 6 DWR Double
Floorstanding - 3 Drawer 750mm
750 460
850
445

Floorstanding - 3 Drawer 1200mm
1200 460
850
350
840
Floorstanding - 6 Drawer 1200mm
1200 460
850
350
350
485
Available in Left- or Right-hand side drawers.
6
Harmony Shaver by Timberline
SKU SIZE TYPE
HAR-SC-600-S-G 600mm 1 door
HAR-SC-750-D-G 750mm 2 doors
HAR-SC-900-D-G 900mm 2 doors
HAR-SC-1200-3-G 1200mm 3 doors
600mm
720
600166
900mm